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Thursday   7:30 am Lanes 1 - 20
USBC Certification:    Lane Certification: 60768

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

Name School Grade -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms

1 Yamada, Kai Mid Pacific 10 196 225 181 602 1205 6
2 Peters, Dylan Kalaheo 12 220 243 144 607 1186 6
3 Fernandez, Chase Leilehua 9 181 194 216 591 1185 6
4 Pojas, Chasten Leilehua 11 224 192 145 561 1171 6
5 Shimatsu, Reese Castle 12 189 169 224 582 1169 6
6 Armstrong, Richard Radford 11 169 201 201 571 1167 6
7 Benner-Eslit, Josiah Campbell 9 194 166 178 538 1165 6
8 Sanco, Akira Mililani 11 198 134 201 533 1137 6
9 Lum, Hunter St Louis 10 175 180 150 505 1137 6

10 Taumura, Trevor Iolani 12 215 152 196 563 1134 6
11 McCleerey, Keegan Waipahu 9 159 181 190 530 1130 6
12 Mararagan, Jaime Waimea 12 165 144 208 517 1110 6
13 Young, Kalani Kapaa 10 197 182 184 563 1109 6
14 Himeda, Shane Maryknoll 12 187 158 169 514 1096 6
15 Kim-Arellano, Tylan Kapolei 10 190 210 186 586 1095 6
16 Sato, Rien Mililani 12 178 147 178 503 1088 6
17 Tetsutani, Dylan Mililani 12 190 161 193 544 1088 6
18 Raquedan, Antony Damien 12 153 166 172 491 1084 6
19 Ponce, Micah Damien 11 191 167 185 543 1083 6
20 Okamura, Tyson Castle 10 161 176 191 528 1082 6
21 Brett, Jake Kapolei 9 173 208 212 593 1080 6
22 Kaneshiro, Kennan Iolani 12 234 195 168 597 1077 6
23 Bueno, Allan Kauai 12 140 178 136 454 1076 6
24 Yamashiro, Raiden Campbell 9 169 186 165 520 1066 6
25 Peters-Clark, Kaneala Campbell 12 193 148 189 530 1062 6
26 Freitas, Micah Castle 12 179 192 198 569 1057 6
27 Akamine, Maika Mililani 12 190 185 193 568 1053 6
28 Tran, Justin Damien 12 198 165 155 518 1053 6
29 Sasaki, Shane Iolani 11 176 179 178 533 1045 6
30 Nomura, Brayden Punahou 11 182 166 209 557 1044 6
31 Odette-Spillner, Daniel Waipahu 12 146 194 156 496 1044 6
32 Kadooka, Raidin McKinley 10 211 172 151 534 1040 6
33 Perez, Jayden Kapolei 12 155 187 191 533 1035 6
34 Tanaka, Christopher Iolani 10 199 142 159 500 1033 6
35 Nugent, Brenden Maryknoll 12 160 179 156 495 1033 6
36 Fernandez, Christopher Nanakuli 12 202 137 147 486 1031 6
37 Manabe, Kody Mid Pacific 10 127 202 156 485 1031 6
38 Camacho, Blaine University Lab 12 141 193 167 501 1030 6
39 Jones, Jaysten Kapolei 12 138 177 157 472 1028 6
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40 Langsi, Kainoamalu Lanakila 9 164 193 162 519 1026 6
41 Salon, Isaac St Louis 10 164 131 147 442 1026 6
42 Foster, Chad KSBE-Kapala 11 158 154 195 507 1025 6
43 Foster, Dean St Francis 9 191 213 139 543 1024 6
44 Nakagawa, Casey Mililani 11 137 179 165 481 1021 6
45 Campbell, Adam KSBE-Kapala 12 180 181 188 549 1021 6
46 Sakamoto, Kai Mid Pacific 11 192 187 181 560 1018 6
47 Kanada, Weyland Punahou 12 168 130 159 457 1016 6
48 Grune, Micah Campbell 9 169 139 159 467 1010 6
49 Kahue-Delapinia, Noa Castle 9 132 132 202 466 1002 6
50 Reis, Alvin Kauai 11 131 174 173 478 995 6
51 Tavares, Hunter Konawaena 10 164 178 181 523 989 6
52 Maye, Noah Kalaheo 12 176 142 170 488 989 6
53 Castelo, Cody-Schayne Pearl  City 12 177 195 154 526 986 6
54 Ramos, Jayden Mid Pacific 10 180 174 159 513 985 6
55 Dela Pena, Devin Pearl  City 12 146 145 142 433 976 6
56 Shugart, Dylan Kalani 12 154 134 179 467 975 6
57 Suan, Aaryn Kauai 12 117 167 284 806 5
58 Furukawa, Li KSBE-Maui 12 144 156 202 502 967 6
59 Perreira, Jack Castle 10 166 176 126 468 966 6
60 Kam, Matthew Punahou 12 151 166 180 497 965 6
61 Abadilla, Alexander Waipahu 10 135 177 105 417 964 6
62 Fujioka, Kacey Pearl City 9 188 198 166 552 961 6
63 Kurashige, Jarin Mililani 10 184 151 137 472 960 6
64 Sakuma, Sterling Moanalua 12 111 187 161 459 958 6
65 Yiu, Steven Assets 12 140 155 177 472 953 6
66 Cordero, Shyden Leilehua 11 161 168 183 512 948 6
67 Lutes, Jedadiah Kalaheo 12 185 135 161 481 938 6
68 Kapele, Kana'i KSBE-Kapala 11 166 161 144 471 935 6
69 Tamayo-Gabaylo, Jordan Kapolei 11 145 133 154 432 935 6
70 Brittain, Gavin Kekaulike 10 157 188 152 497 931 6
71 Yonamine, Micah Iolani 11 136 181 133 450 930 6
72 Ikeda, Dillon Kekaulike 11 146 153 141 440 919 6
73 Martin, Keoni McKinley 139 144 166 449 918 6
74 Parilla, Adam KSBE-Kapala 11 149 123 178 450 917 6
75 Kohara, David KSBE-Hawaii 10 139 147 142 428 915 6
76 Fukuhara, Aaron Maryknoll 12 148 147 171 466 909 6
77 Fakava, Aisaka KSBE-Maui 12 158 148 127 433 901 6
78 Goodwin, Jared Hilo 11 127 174 146 447 901 6
79 Harada, Mason Castle 10 146 151 151 448 897 6
80 Mijo, Cole Iolani 11 169 145 163 477 896 6
81 Freitas, Billy Joe Kealakehe 11 143 134 124 401 896 6
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82 Ruelas, Pablo Kalani 12 138 155 127 420 891 6
83 Passmore, Braden Kauai 10 150 154 139 443 741 5
84 Abe, Bryson-James Konawaena 12 182 137 129 448 882 6
85 Ramiro, Beejay Kealakehe 12 189 120 132 441 876 6
86 Tamashiro, Jared Roosevelt 12 159 142 169 470 874 6
87 Young-Kaaihue, Chai Konawaena 10 154 149 103 406 855 6
88 Savella, Wyatt Konawaena 9 154 143 141 438 854 6
89 Medina, Edmelle Waimea 12 131 115 144 390 854 6
90 Kaluau-Shimada, Josiah KSBE-Maui 10 126 132 136 394 850 6
91 Onaga, Trevor Kekaulike 10 138 126 149 413 849 6
92 Takimoto, Jayse Konawaena 12 124 134 123 381 822 6
93 Mercado, Kayce KSBE-Maui 12 161 123 137 421 817 6
94 Torres-Estores, Kainalu Baldwin 9 162 116 148 426 806 6
95 Foster, Adam Kealakehe 9 147 123 135 405 803 6
96 Anderson, Kahiau KSBE-Kapala 12 136 109 166 411 779 6
97 Fuchikami, Kyle Baldwin 12 120 122 137 379 737 6
98 Urayanza, Brendan KSBE-Maui 12 0 242 2
99 Yamamoto, Mathis Moanalua 11 129 129 117 375 708 6
100 Kim, Elijah Kauai 9 125 99 224 465 4
101 , Castle Castle 0 0 0
102 , Mil Mililani 0 0 0
103 , IO Iolani 0 0 0
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z    Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

Isaac Badua 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bryceen Hanada 79 79 1 79 79 79 79
Keanu Ishihara 0 0 0 0 0 0
Eden Laurel 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joshua Leong 0 0 0 0 0 0
Allen Matsumoto 0 0 0 0 0 0
Antonio McKay 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cody Mizuguchi 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ryan Mones 153 614 4 169 319 161 134 295
Lansen Nitahara 0 0 0 0 0 0
Russell Perreira 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bryson Refornina 147 442 3 163 282 163 119 282
Noah Thompson 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kahiau Vida 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

True True
Name School Grade Average Pins  Gms Name School Grade Average Pins  Gms

1 - Konawaena
1 Hunter Tavares Konawaena 10 164.83 989 6
2 Bryson-James Abe Konawaena 12 147.00 882 6
3 Wyatt Savella Konawaena 9 142.33 854 6
4 Chai Young-Kaaihue Konawaena 10 142.50 855 6
5 Jayse Takimoto Konawaena 12 137.00 822 6

2 - KSBE - MAUI
1 Kayce Mercado KSBE-Maui 12 136.17 817 6
2 Josiah Kaluau-Shimada KSBE-Maui 10 141.67 850 6
3 Brendan Urayanza KSBE-Maui 12 121.00 242 2
4 Li Furukawa KSBE-Maui 12 161.17 967 6
5 Aisaka Fakava KSBE-Maui 12 150.17 901 6

3 - Kapolei
1 Jake Brett Kapolei 9 180.00 1080 6
2 Jaysten Jones Kapolei 12 171.33 1028 6
3 Tylan Kim-Arellano Kapolei 10 182.50 1095 6
4 Jayden Perez Kapolei 12 172.50 1035 6
5 Jordan Tamayo-Gabaylo Kapolei 11 155.83 935 6

4 - KSBE -  KAPALAMA
1 Adam Campbell KSBE-Kapalama 12 170.17 1021 6
2 Chad Foster KSBE-Kapalama 11 170.83 1025 6
3 Kana'i Kapele KSBE-Kapalama 11 155.83 935 6
4 Kahiau Anderson KSBE-Kapalama 12 129.83 779 6
5 Adam Parilla KSBE-Kapalama 11 152.83 917 6

5 - Kauai
1 Elijah Kim Kauai 9 116.25 465 4
2 Braden Passmore Kauai 10 148.20 741 5
3 Alvin Reis Kauai 11 165.83 995 6
4 Allan Bueno Kauai 12 179.33 1076 6
5 Aaryn Suan Kauai 12 161.20 806 5

6 - Mililani
1 Maika Akamine Mililani 12 175.50 1053 6
2 Jarin Kurashige Mililani 10 160.00 960 6
3 Casey Nakagawa Mililani 11 170.17 1021 6
4 Akira Sanco Mililani 11 189.50 1137 6
5 Dylan Tetsutani Mililani 12 181.33 1088 6
6 Rien Sato Mililani 12 181.33 1088 6

7 - Iolani
1 Kennan Kaneshiro Iolani 12 179.50 1077 6
2 Trevor Taumura Iolani 12 189.00 1134 6
3 Christopher Tanaka Iolani 10 172.17 1033 6
4 Micah Yonamine Iolani 11 155.00 930 6
5 Shane Sasaki Iolani 11 174.17 1045 6
6 Cole Mijo Iolani 11 149.33 896 6

8 - Castle
1 Micah Freitas Castle 12 176.17 1057 6
2 Reese Shimatsu Castle 12 194.83 1169 6
3 Noa Kahue-Delapinia Castle 9 167.00 1002 6
4 Jack Perreira Castle 10 161.00 966 6
5 Tyson Okamura Castle 10 180.33 1082 6
6 Mason Harada Castle 10 149.50 897 6

9 - SNGLS 2
1 Castle Castle 0 0
2 IO Iolani 0 0
3 Mathis Yamamoto Moanalua 11 118.00 708 6
4 Sterling Sakuma Moanalua 12 159.67 958 6
5 Mil Mililani 0 0

10 - SNGLS 1
1 Cody-Schayne Castelo Pearl  City 12 164.33 986 6
2 Kalani Young Kapaa 10 184.83 1109 6
3 Blaine Camacho University Lab 12 171.67 1030 6
4 Kacey Fujioka Pearl City 9 160.17 961 6
5 Devin Dela Pena Pearl  City 12 162.67 976 6
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True True
Name School Grade Average Pins  Gms Name School Grade Average Pins  Gms

11 - SNGLS 3
1 Kai Sakamoto Mid Pacific 11 169.67 1018 6
2 Christopher Fernandez Nanakuli 12 171.83 1031 6
3 Kai Yamada Mid Pacific 10 200.83 1205 6
4 Kody Manabe Mid Pacific 10 171.83 1031 6
5 Jayden Ramos Mid Pacific 10 164.17 985 6

12 - SNGLS 4
1 Noah Maye Kalaheo 12 164.83 989 6
2 Dylan Peters Kalaheo 12 197.67 1186 6
3 Dean Foster St Francis 9 170.67 1024 6
4 David Kohara KSBE-Hawaii 10 152.50 915 6
5 Jedadiah Lutes Kalaheo 12 156.33 938 6

13 - SNGLS 5
1 Aaron Fukuhara Maryknoll 12 151.50 909 6
2 Brenden Nugent Maryknoll 12 172.17 1033 6
3 Richard Armstrong Radford 11 194.50 1167 6
4 Jared Goodwin Hilo 11 150.17 901 6
5 Shane Himeda Maryknoll 12 182.67 1096 6

14 - SNGLS 6
1 Beejay Ramiro Kealakehe 12 146.00 876 6
2 Adam Foster Kealakehe 9 133.83 803 6
3 Keoni Martin McKinley 153.00 918 6
4 Raidin Kadooka McKinley 10 173.33 1040 6
5 Billy Joe Freitas Kealakehe 11 149.33 896 6

15 - SNGLS 7
1 Shyden Cordero Leilehua 11 158.00 948 6
2 Chase Fernandez Leilehua 9 197.50 1185 6
3 Steven Yiu Assets 12 158.83 953 6
4 Jared Tamashiro Roosevelt 12 145.67 874 6
5 Chasten Pojas Leilehua 11 195.17 1171 6

16 - SNGLS 8
1 Justin Tran Damien 12 175.50 1053 6
2 Micah Ponce Damien 11 180.50 1083 6
3 Kyle Fuchikami Baldwin 12 122.83 737 6
4 Kainalu Torres-Estores Baldwin 9 134.33 806 6
5 Antony Raquedan Damien 12 180.67 1084 6

17 - SNGLS 9
1 Kaneala Peters-Clark Campbell 12 177.00 1062 6
2 Raiden Yamashiro Campbell 9 177.67 1066 6
3 Kainoamalu Langsi Lanakila 9 171.00 1026 6
4 Josiah Benner-Eslit Campbell 9 194.17 1165 6
5 Micah Grune Campbell 9 168.33 1010 6

18 - SNGLS 10
1 Hunter Lum St Louis 10 189.50 1137 6
2 Isaac Salon St Louis 10 171.00 1026 6
3 Keegan McCleerey Waipahu 9 188.33 1130 6
4 Alexander Abadilla Waipahu 10 160.67 964 6
5 Daniel Odette-Spillner Waipahu 12 174.00 1044 6

19 - SNGLS 11
1 Trevor Onaga Kekaulike 10 141.50 849 6
2 Dylan Shugart Kalani 12 162.50 975 6
3 Pablo Ruelas Kalani 12 148.50 891 6
4 Dillon Ikeda Kekaulike 11 153.17 919 6
5 Gavin Brittain Kekaulike 10 155.17 931 6

20 - SNGLS 12
1 Jaime Mararagan Waimea 12 185.00 1110 6
2 Edmelle Medina Waimea 12 142.33 854 6
3 Matthew Kam Punahou 12 160.83 965 6
4 Brayden Nomura Punahou 11 174.00 1044 6
5 Weyland Kanada Punahou 12 169.33 1016 6

BLS-2017/PRO 29.07.03 licensed to Naomi MartinBLS-2017/PRO 29.07.03 licensed to Naomi MartinBLS-2017/PRO 29.07.03 licensed to Naomi MartinBLS-2017/PRO 29.07.03 licensed to Naomi MartinBLS-2017/PRO 29.07.03 licensed to Naomi MartinBLS-2017/PRO 29.07.03 licensed to Naomi MartinBLS-2017/PRO 29.07.03 licensed to Naomi MartinBLS-2017/PRO 29.07.03 licensed to Naomi MartinBLS-2017/PRO 29.07.03 licensed to Naomi Martin10/26/2017  11:26 pm  Page 5 of 5


